1,520.00 AED  1.00000  1,520.00  1,520.00 VAT 0%  0.00  0.00 0.00EXPORT THC2) 1.000 / 45G1

800.00 USD  3.68500  800.00  2,948.00 VAT 0%  0.00  0.00 0.00OCEAN FREIGHT3) 1.000 / 45G1

4,993.00  0.00  0.00

Tax Summary
VAT

% Amount
Taxable Amt

VAT 0%  4,993.00  0.00 0.00

AED Total Invoice : AED 4,993.00FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE AND XX / 100 ONLY

In Words AED

Rounded :

Net Total : AEDFOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE AND XX / 100 ONLY

0.00 AED

4,993.00

Bank Details.

AE950030011515508920002IBAN 

ADCB (AED)A/C Name

Swift Code ADCBAEAA

11515508920002A/C Number